
Deconectari programate Rezina - 24.03.2025-30.03.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

24-03-2025
08:30:00

24-03-2025
12:00:00

SOLDANESTI: LIVEZILOR, LUCEAFARUL, PT650SL358F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

24-03-2025
08:30:00

24-03-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT469CS1011F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

24-03-2025
08:30:00

24-03-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL SOLONCENI PT376SL3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

24-03-2025
09:00:00

24-03-2025
12:00:00

SOLDANESTI: LIVEZILOR ,LUCEAFARUL, TEILOR,
LACURILOR, MIORITA

PT650SL358
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

24-03-2025
10:00:00

24-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT128CN15
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

24-03-2025
10:00:00

24-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT168CN15
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

24-03-2025
10:00:00

24-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT278CN15
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

24-03-2025
10:00:00

24-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT347CN15
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

24-03-2025
10:00:00

24-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT370CN15
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

24-03-2025
10:00:00

24-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT508CN15
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

24-03-2025
10:00:00

24-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT48CN15
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

24-03-2025
10:00:00

24-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT73CN15
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

24-03-2025
10:00:00

24-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT75CN15
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

24-03-2025
10:00:00

24-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT88CN15
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

24-03-2025
10:00:00

24-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT114CN15
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

24-03-2025
10:00:00

24-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT123CN15
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

24-03-2025
12:30:00

24-03-2025
16:00:00

SOLDANESTI: TEILOR, LACURILOR, MIORITA PT650SL358F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

25-03-2025
08:30:00

25-03-2025
12:00:00

SOLDANESTI: FLORILOR, GAGARIN , LIVEZILOR., PT647SL358
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

25-03-2025
08:30:00

25-03-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL MATEUTI PT61CR9F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

25-03-2025
08:30:00

25-03-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL PRIPICENI REZESI PT285IG13
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

25-03-2025
08:30:00

25-03-2025
12:00:00

SOLDANESTI: FLORILOR, GAGARIN, PT647SL358F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

25-03-2025
12:30:00

25-03-2025
16:00:00

SOLDANESTI: GAGARINA, CIAPAEVA, M EMINESCU,
VIILOR

PT647SL358F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

26-03-2025
08:30:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL VADUL_RASCOV PT697UBA18F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT317CS1014
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT424CS1016
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT430CS1016
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT481CS1016
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT487CS1016
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT588CS1016
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT316CS1014
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT440CS1014
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT491CS1014
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT436CS1014
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT479CS1014
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT598CS1014
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA: NONCASNICI PT364RZ16
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT282CS1016
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT287CS1016
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT339CS1016
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT340CS1016
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT397CS1016
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT399CS1016
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-03-2025
09:00:00

26-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COSNITA PT420CS1016
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-03-2025
08:30:00

27-03-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT469CS1011F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

27-03-2025
08:30:00

27-03-2025
12:00:00

PARTIAL CURATURI PT441UBA15
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

27-03-2025
08:30:00

27-03-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL CURATURI PT441UBA15F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

27-03-2025
09:00:00

27-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA: NONCASNICI PT7RZ8
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

27-03-2025
12:30:00

27-03-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL CURATURI PT744UBA15
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

28-03-2025
08:30:00

28-03-2025
12:00:00

PARTIAL ALCEDAR PT761UBA15
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

28-03-2025
08:30:00

28-03-2025
12:00:00

PARTIAL ALCEDAR PT761UBA15F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

28-03-2025
08:30:00

28-03-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL TAHNAUTI PT70RZ12F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

28-03-2025
12:30:00

28-03-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL ALCEDAR PT761UBA15F4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV


